H
H3www.sti.com/info
Emergency Stop Devices
A165E A165E
Emergency Stop Switch
(16 mm diameter)
•	 Separate construction with one of the smallest class of depths
in the world

*TPST-NC models have once-piece construction with the contact unit. Only non-lighted models are available.
Ordering
Model Number Structure (Completely Assembled)
(Shipped as a set that includes the Operation Unit and light source.)
List of Models
Diameter of
Operation Unit
Function Model Shape
30-mm models
40-mm models
Push-Lock,
turn-reset
A165E
Separate
construction
(30-mm model)
A165E-□-03U One-piece
construction
(30-mm model)
Illumination Rated voltage Pushbutton color Pushbutton size Terminal Contact form Model
LED 24 VAC/VDC
Red
30 dia.
Solder terminal
SPST-NC A165E-LS-24D-01
DPST-NC A165E-LS-24D-02
Non-lighted ---
SPST-NC A165E-S-01
DPST-NC A165E-S-02
LED 24 VAC/VDC
40 dia.
SPST-NC A165E-LM-24D-01
DPST-NC A165E-LM-24D-02
Non-lighted ---
SPST-NC A165E-M-01
DPST-NC A165E-M-02
Non-lighted ---
30 dia.
TPST-NC
A165E-S-03U
40 dia. A165E-M-03U
List of Sets
	 Select models are available for Rapid Delivery.
Visit this product on www.sti.com for details..
H
H8 www.sti.com/info
A165E  Emergency Stop Devices
Ordering (continued)
Individual Parts (for Switches with Separate Construction)
Operation Units
Appearance Illumination Model
30 dia.
Non-lighted A165E-S
Lighted A165E-LS
40 dia.
Non-lighted A165E-M
Lighted A165E-LM
Lamps
Appearance LED color
Rated
voltage
Model
Red Bright
5 VDC A16-5DSR
12 VAC/VDC A16-12DSR
24 VAC/VDC A16-24DSR
Switches
Appearance Illumination
Contact
form
Model
Non-lighted
SPST-NC A165E-01